DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved. Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 70021797 Master Contract: 153247
Project: 80223150  Date Issued: 2024-08-28
Issued To: Rotork Controls Inc.
 675 Mile Crossing Blvd
 Rochester, New York, 14624
 United States

The following markings appear on the product:
1. Submittor's identification (company name and/or file number and/or registered tradename);
2. Model designation;
3. Electrical rating;
4. Date of manufacture: Month and year of manufacture or date code. If a serial number is used instead of
date of manufacture, a record of serial numbers shall be kept traceable to date of manufacture. (Not
related to date of sale).
5. The products listed are eligible to bear the CSA Mark shown with adjacent indicators ‘C’ and ‘US’ for
Canada and US, or with adjacent indicator ‘US’ for US only, or without either indicator for Canada only:
, or , or .
6. Protective earthing TERMINAL is identified by the IEC 60417 No 5019 symbol , adjacent to the
TERMINAL.
7. The IEC 60417 Symbols 5007-a and 5008-a ("I" and "O"), or equivalent, on or adjacent to the principal
on/off switch/circuit breaker when serving as a disconnect device; "I" inside a circle for push-push type
switches.
The following additional markings are also provided:
Symbol Reference Title
IEC 60417-5032-1 Three-phase alternating current
IEC 60417-5019 Protective earth (ground)
IEC 60417-5007 “ON” (power)
IEC 60417-5008 “OFF” (power)
Certificate: 70021797
Project: 80223150
Master Contract: 153247
Date Issued: 2024-08-28
DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved. Page 9
Notes:
Products certified under Class C225206, C225286 have been certified under CSA’s
ISO/IEC 17065 accreditation with the Standards Council of Canada (SCC). www.scc.ca
Symbol Reference Title
ISO 7000-0434A Caution
DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved. Page 1
Supplement to Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 70021797 Master Contract: 153247
The products listed, including the latest revision described below,
are eligible to be marked in accordance with the referenced Certificate.
 Product Certification History
Project Date Description
80223150 2024-08-28 Variation to CSA 70021797 - Adding interchangeability to the Insulation
Tape on the motor (Changshu Fubang Adhesive Tape co – FCB-03C)
Switch G606 by Zing rebranded to Unionwell. Change of the brand on the
CCL.
80199371 2024-03-13 Variation to CSA 70021797 -
1. Option added to allow the user to supply auxiliary 24VDC nominal
supply to the unit, in addition to the primary power supply.
2. Correction - standards of existing thermistor, S05.150.05 to UL 60730-1,
UL 60730-2-9, CSA-E60730-1 and CSA-E60730-2-9, as noted in UL
Listing E54236.
3. Replace Solid State Starter (for CKr series and CKrc series) internal
Rotork p/n from 136891 to 189961.
4. Add 2 alternative components to CK145183LOP for component
U1(CCL).
80161421 2024-03-07 Update of Report 70021797 to add alternate motor contactor, Schneider